
Preferred Vendors 
 

Caterers: 
 
*Boston Café & Catering    Woburn, MA    781-938-9300    bostoncater.com     
(Also provide full service event planning services) 
 
*Capers Catering    Stoneham, MA    781-279-5100    caperscatering.com     
 
*Creative Catering    Beverly, MA    978-921-0448    creative-catering.com 
 
*East Meets West Catering    Boston, MA    617-269-2662    emwcatering.com     
 
*Harvest Catering    Wakefield, MA    781-245-3407    harvestcateringinc.com 
 
Juliana’s Catering & Events (Full Service Catering)   Sudbury & Woburn, MA  800-310-2017  julianascatering.com 
 
Madaras Grill  Chelmsford, MA 978-330-1533  newmadrasgrill.com 
 
Minerva Indian Cuisine    Norwood, MA    781-551-9797    bostonminerva.com 
 
*Off the Vine Catering    Norwood, MA   781-762-9770  offthevinecatering.com 
(Also provide full service event planning services) 
 
Raagini  Andover, MA 978-809-3094 raaginiindianbistro.com 
 
Simply Elegant Catering    Groveland, MA    978-372-7329    merrimackvalleyevents.com 
 
*The Party Connection    Methuen, MA    978-686-6331    thepartyconnection.biz  
 (Also provide full service event planning services)   
 
Artisan Chef Catering Company (formally: Two Chefs Are Better than One) Lowell, MA    978-970-0212    
artisanchefcatering.com  
 
*Vinwood Caterers    Ipswich, MA    978-356-3273    vinwood.com     

 
*Indicates full bar service available 
 
 
Bartending & Server Services: 
 
Boston’s Best Bartending Services    Wakefield, MA    781-246-2227    bostonsbestbar.com 
Cocktails   Weymouth, MA  617-590-3453  cocktailsbarstaff.com 
North Shore Bartending Service    Salem, MA    978-766-4673   northshorebartender.com  
Silver Tie Servers   9778-376-1637   North Andover, MA   .silvertieservers.com   
 
Party Planning Services: 
 
Events by Ellen North Andover, MA    978-835-8272   eventsbyellen.info 
Marrero Events Boston, MA    978-304-0773     marreroevents.com 
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Florist: 
 
Flowers by Steve Haverhill, MA 978-521-5696 flowersbysteveinc.com 
 
Photographers: 
 
Spagnolo Photography, Boston, MA 781-572-8968 spagnolo-photography.com 
Teri Lynn Photography North Andover, MA 978-360-7937 terilynnphotographyma.com 
 
Accommodations and Pre-Event Gathering Options 
 
Andover Country Club Andover, MA 978-475-1263 www.andovercountryclub.com 
Andover Inn Andover, MA 978-775-4902 andoverinn.com 
Palmers Restaurant Andover, MA 978-470-1606 palmers-restaurant.com 
 
Ceremony Options: 
 
The Chapel @ West Parish Garden Cemetery Andover, MA 508-320-6907 westparishchapel.org 
Bridal shop: 
 
Tulle Bridal Andover, MA 978-470-1002 tullebridals.com 
 
Transportation: 
 
Salem Trolley Salem, Ma 978-744-5469 salemtrolley.com 
 
Other: 
 
Love Lights Needham, MA 781-915-4969 yourloveinlights.com 
Vicky Enright Designs (Invitations) Andover, MA 978-533-9039 vickyenrightdesigns.com 
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